seasonal

brera standards
passion me! - olmeca plata tequila, passion fruit, lime, candied kiwi
san marco - hendrick’s gin, st-germain, cucumber, raspberry, lemon

blood orange martini - ketel one citron vodka, cointreau, blood orange

venetian sling - amsterdam gin, cherry heering, solerno blood orange, pineapple, passion fruit

sta’schisc - vida mezcal, aperol, fresno chili, rhubarb, lime, basil

rita - don ramon reposado tequila, tuaca, cucumber, candied lime, thyme

gentleman’s breakfast- old forester bourbon, ciociaro, amaretto & angostura bitter

rosa - olmeca plata tequila, prickly pear, dried pineapple
negroni list

classico - new amsterdam gin, campari, carpano antica, orange peel
tramonto - vida mezcal, sherry tio pepe, vermouth, amaro ciociaro
sbagliato - campari, carpano antica, prosecco arnaces, club soda

pink negroni - amsterdam gin, carpano dry vermouth, doladira
spritz

aperol spritz - aperol, prosecco gambino, club soda, orange

sorrento spritz - fabrizia limoncello, grapefruit, prosecco gambino, blueberry

st-germain spritz - elderflower liqueur, prosecco gambino, rosemary

campari spritz - campari, prosecco gambino, lemon soda

blackberry spritz - créme de cassis, prosecco gambino, club soda

2.18.26

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

20
20
20
20
20



beer

draft - peroni nastro azzuro - pale lager, italy 5.1% abv
draft - big dog - american lager, las vegas usa 5.0% abv

draft - sierra nevada - pale ale, california usa 5.6% abv

stella artois - pale lager, belgium 5.0% abv
michelob ultra — american light lager, missouri, usa, 4.2% abv

modelo especial - mexican pilsner, mexico 5.0% abv

non-alcoholic beer

heineken - 0.0 amsterdam, non alcoholic

non-alcoholic

sparkling cider - martinelli’s

evian - natural spring water, france
evian - sparkling spring water, france

synergy raw kombucha - pineapple

homemade italian cream sodas

blood orange
passion fruit & mint

strawberry & pineapple

13

14

14

12

12

13

11
11
12



by the glass

sparkling
prosecco - drussian, brut, veneto, italy nv

champagne - lanson “black label” , reim, france nv

sparkling rosé

franciacorta - contadi castaldi, brut, lombardia, italy nv

white

arneis - roagna, langhe, piemonte, italy 2020

pinot grigio - livio felluga, friuli, italy 2023

petit chablis - domaine de la meuliere, burgundy, france 2022

sauvignon - andrian “floreado”, alto adige, italy 2022

chardonnay - auteur, sonoma coast, usa 2023

rose

rosé blend - peyrassol “la croix”, provence, france 2023

red wine

chianti classico - la leccia, toscana, italy 2022

pinot noir - elk cove, willamette, oregon usa 2023

barbera d’asti — vietti “tre vigne”, piemonte, italy 2023
malbec - clos de los siete, mendoza, argentina 2021

super tuscan - casadei sogno mediterraneo , toscana, italy 2022

barolo - tenuta carretta “cascina ferrero”, piemonte, italy 2020

cabernet sauvignon - far niente post & beam, napa valley, usa 2022

20
33

22

19
21
22

19
20

18

19
19
19
19
20
26

26



champagne

champagne - esterlin “blanc de blancs eclat” epernay, france nv 120
champagne - delamotte, “brut”, le mesnil sur oger, france nv 170
champagne - lanson, “black label” reim, france nv 245
champagne - henriot, reim, france 2006 245
champagne - billecart-salmon, “brut rose” , mareuil-sur-ay , france nv 250
champagne - krug, grande cuvee 169th edition * brut”, reim, france nv 725
champagne - dom perignon, “brut” , epernay , france 2015 940

sparkling

prosecco - drussian, brut, veneto, italy nv 80
franciacorta - ca’del bosco, “cuvee prestige”, brut, lombardia, italy nv 120
trento - ferrari, “brut rose”, trentino, italy nv 135

corkage fee - You are welcome to bring in labels that are NOT present on our wine list. We will charge
$40.00 for each 750ml bottle. No exceptions will be made, thank you for your kind understanding.



white

bordeaux - clarendelle, france 2022

carricante - maugeri “frontebosco”contrada volpare, etna, sicilia, italy 2023

erbaluce di caluso - cieck “vigna misobolo”, piemonte, italy 2021
falanghina - casa setaro “campanelle”, campania, italy 2024

petit chablis - domaine de la meuliere, burgundy france 2022
ribolla - marjan simcic, brda, slovenia 2022

soave - brigaldara, veneto, italy 2023

super white - zuani, friuli, italy 2020

timorasso - giacomo borgogno “derthona”, piemonte, italy 2022
trebbiano - selva capuzza, lombardy, italy 2021

umbria bianco — tenuta di salviano “rigogoli”, umbria, italy 2022
verdicchio - monacesca, marche, italy 2021

vermentino - lunae, colli di luni etichetta grigia, liguria, italy 2024

rose

rose blend - peyrassol “la croix”, provence, france 2023

75
150
65
75
85
70
65
100
130
65
60
80
80

70



red

aglianico - petilia, irpina, campania, italy 2018

amarone - caterina zardini, riserva, veneto, italy 2019

amarone - dal forno romano, veneto, italy 2008

barbera d’asti - cascina valle asinari, piemonte, italy 2022

barbera d’asti - braida “montebruna”, piemonte, italy 2020

barbaresco - montegrosso, piemonte, italy 2018
barbaresco - dante rivetti, piemonte, italy 1996

barbaresco - pio cesare “il bricco” , piemonte, italy 2019

barolo - tenuta carretta “cascina ferrero”, piemonte, italy 2020
barolo - domenico clerico, piemonte, italy 2021

barolo - vietti, “ravera”, piemonte, italy 2011

barolo - mascarello “monprivato”, piemonte, italy 2013

barolo - giacomo conterno “cascina francia”, piemonte, italy 2010

barolo - aldo conterno “granbussia”, piemonte, italy 2008

75

250
995

920
95

125
250
365

100
135
325
420
450
1050



brunello di montalcino - uggiano, toscana, italy 2019

brunello di montalcino - cava d’onice “sensi”, toscana, italy 2016

brunello di montalcino — la gerla, toscana, italy 2018

brunello di montalcino - il poggione, toscana, italy 2020

brunello di montalcino - canalicchio di sopra , toscana, italy 2011

brunello di montalcino - poggio di sotto, toscana, italy 2009

brunello di montalcino - gaja, santa pieve restituta “sugarille”, toscana, italy 2001

brunello di montalcino - gaja, santa pieve restituta “reninna”, toscana, italy 2001

bordeaux - chateau malartic lagraviere, pessac- leognan, france 2015
bordeaux -chateau pavie “les aromes de pavie”, saint-emilion, france 2016
bordeaux - chateau quintus, saint-emilion, france 2016

bordeaux - le carillon d’angelus, saint-emilion, france 2014

cabernet sauvignon - ghibello “campo del re”, toscana, italy 2017
cabernet sauvignon - ink grade, napa valley, usa 2019
cabernet sauvignon - lerner project “oakville”, napa valley, usa 2019

cabernet sauvignon blend - opus one, napa valley, usa 2017

chianti - felsina berardenga, colli senesi, toscana, italy 2022
chianti - bindi sergardi al canapo, colli senesi, toscana, italy 2023

chianti classico - basilica cafaggio, toscana, italy 2022
chianti classico - colombaio di cencio “monticello”, toscana, italy 2019

chianti classico - fontodi, toscana, italy 2015 1.5L

gattinara riserva - anzivino, piemonte, italy 2015

125
155
220
205
350
575
1150
1150

250
385
400
450

100
195
260
850

80
85
85

100
275

80



montepulciano - emidio pepe, abruzzo, italy 1983 600

nerello mascalese - calcaneus “feudo di mezzo”, etna, sicilia, italy 2019 100
pinot noir - raptor ridge tuscowallame whole cluster, willamette valley, oregon, usa 2022 100
pinot noir - ken wright cellars, yambhill-carlton, oregon, usa 2023 110
super tuscan - casadei sogno mediterraneo , toscana, italy 2022 80
super tuscan - tenuta di trinoro “le cupole”, toscana, italy 2022 105
super tuscan - mazzei, tenuta belguardo, maremma, toscana, italy 2015 160
super tuscan - tua rita giusto di notri, toscana, italy 2020 250
super tuscan - antinori “tignanello”, toscana, italy 2019 380
super tuscan - tenuta dell ornellaia “ornellaia”, toscana, italy 2011 700
super tuscan - tenuta dell ornellaia “masseto”, toscana, italy 2011 1295
valpolicella ripasso - villa san zeno, terrenegre, superiore, veneto, italy 2022 75



tea/tisane

black 10

assam northeast india

organic, full-bodied, brisk, and strong with malty flavor. assam, which also traditional irish breakfast tea,

happily takes a drop or two of milk yet stands firm on its own

earl grey india
organic black tea with bergamot which is graceful&piquant enough for the most discerning earl grey

enthusiast.
green

gunpowder china
made in the pearl or gunpowder tradition, hand-rolled into tiny pellets that unfurl into long green banners

of satisfaction. Mildly smoky tea with a fresh, clean palate.

tisane (caffeine free herbal infusion)

777

chamomile&lavender whole egyptian flowers&french lavender. fragrant, hints of apples&honey

fresh mint

local farmer’s market. spearmint, herbaceous, crisp, clean, and refreshing



spirits

vodka

belvedere, poland
chopin, poland
grey goose, france
ketel one, poland

tito’s, usa

gin

bombay sapphire, england
hendrick’s, scotland
monkey 47, germany
plymouth, england

saint george, dry rye, usa
tanqueray 10, england

the botanist, scotland

grappa
felsina berardenga sangiovese , toscana, 2009
jacopo poli, “torcolato” , veneto

romano levi moscato, piemonte

10

18
18
20
19
19

18
18
20
18
18
22
18

20
29
24



rum

captain morgan original spiced rum, virgin islands

dos maderas, barbados

el dorado 12 years, guyana

ron zacapa centenario solera, guatemala

aquavit

svol, swedish-style aquavit, usa

tequila

casa dragones, blanco, mexico
casamigos, reposado, mexico
clase azul, reposado, mexico
dinastia real extra anejo, mexico
don julio 1942, mexico

don ramon, reposado, mexico
mandala, blanco, mexico
mandala ceramic, anejo, mexico
olmeca altos plata blanco, mexico
patron silver, mexico

tears of llorona extra anejo, mexico

mezcal

del maguey, vida, mexico

11

18
17
22
18

18

24
28
65
45
60
20
18
60
16
18
65

20



scotch whisky

single malt

balvenie 12 year doublewood, speyside
benriach 10 year, speyside

dalmore 12 year, highland

dalmore 18 year, highland
glendronach 15 year, highland
glenfiddich 18 year single batch reserve, speyside
glenlivet 12 year, speyside

lagavulin 16 year, islay

laphroaig 10 year, islay

macallan 12 year, highland

macallan 18 year, highland

oban 14 year, highland

blended

dewar’s white label, scotland
johnny walker black, scotland

johnny walker blue, scotland

japanese whisky

teitessa 25 year, japan

the yamazaki 12 year, japan

american whiskey

jack daniel’s, tennessee

12

25
29
23
55
30
90
18
32
19
26
80
26

17
17
85

55
40

19



bourbon

basil hayden’s, kentucky
blanton’s, kentucky

buffalo trace, kentucky

bulleit, kentucky

elijah craig, kentucky

four roses, kentucky

horse soldier, ohio

maker’s mark, kentucky

old forester, kentucky

smoke wagon, small batch, nevada
willett pot still reserve, kentucky

woodford reserve, kentucky

rye whiskey

whistlepig 12 years, vermont

other whiskey

crown royal

jameson

liqueur
aperitivo
aperol, italy
campari, italy

lillet blanc, france

13

21
65
18
17
18
18
30
18
18
18
18
21

32

18
18

18
18
18



digestivo

amaretto lazzaroni, italy
bailey’s irish cream, ireland
galliano, italy

grand marnier, france
limoncello fabrizia, italy
saint germain, france

sambuca lazzaroni, italy

vermouth

carpano antica, turin

amaro

braulio, lombardia

ciociaro, roma, lazio

fernet branca, milano, lombardia
meletti, le marche

montenegro, bologna, emilia romagna

vecchio del capo, calabria

brandy&cognac

courvoisier, vsop, france

hennessy, xo, france

14

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18
18
18
18
18
18

22
60



