



seasonal

brera standards

passion me! - olmeca plata tequila, passion fruit, lime, candied kiwi	22
san marco - hendrick's gin, st-germain, cucumber, raspberry, lemon	22
blood orange martini - ketel one citron vodka, cointreau, blood orange	22
venetian sling - amsterdam gin, cherry heering, solerno blood orange, pineapple, passion fruit	22
sta'schisc - vida mezcal, aperol, fresno chili, rhubarb, lime, basil	22
rita - don ramon reposado tequila, tuaca, cucumber, candied lime, thyme	22
gentleman's breakfast - old forester bourbon, ciociaro, amaretto & angostura bitter	22
rosa - olmeca plata tequila, prickly pear, dried pineapple	22

negroni list

classico - new amsterdam gin, campari, carpano antica, orange peel	22
tramonto - vida mezcal, sherry tio pepe, vermouth, amaro ciociaro	22
sbagliato - campari, carpano antica, prosecco arnaces, club soda	22
pink negroni - amsterdam gin, carpano dry vermouth, doladira	22

spritz

aperol spritz - aperol, prosecco gambino, club soda, orange	20
sorrento spritz - fabrizia limoncello, grapefruit, prosecco gambino, blueberry	20
st-germain spritz - elderflower liqueur, prosecco gambino, rosemary	20
campari spritz - campari, prosecco gambino, lemon soda	20
blackberry spritz - crème de cassis, prosecco gambino, club soda	20

beer

draft - peroni nastro azzuro - pale lager, italy 5.1% abv	13
draft - big dog - american lager, las vegas usa 5.0% abv	14
draft - sierra nevada - pale ale, california usa 5.6% abv	14
stella artois - pale lager, belgium 5.0% abv	12
Michelob Ultra – american light lager, missouri, usa, 4.2% abv	12
Modelo Especial - mexican pilsner, mexico 5.0% abv	13

non-alcoholic beer

heineken - 0.0 amsterdam, non alcoholic	9
--	---

non-alcoholic

sparkling cider - martinelli's	8
evian - natural spring water, france	11
evian - sparkling spring water, france	11
synergy raw kombucha - pineapple	12

homemade italian cream sodas

blood orange	8
passion fruit & mint	8
strawberry & pineapple	8

by the glass

sparkling

prosecco - drussian, brut, veneto, italy nv	20
champagne - lanson “black label”, reim, france nv	33

sparkling rosé

franciacorta - contadi castaldi, brut, lombardia, italy nv	22
---	----

white

arneis - roagna, langhe, piemonte, italy 2020	19
pinot grigio - livio felluga, friuli, italy 2023	21
petit chablis - domaine de la meuliere, burgundy, france 2022	22
sauvignon - andrian “floreado”, alto adige, italy 2022	19
chardonnay - auteur, sonoma coast, usa 2023	20

rose

rosé blend - peyrassol “la croix”, provence, france 2023	18
---	----

red wine

chianti classico - la leccia, toscana, italy 2022	19
pinot noir - elk cove, willamette, oregon usa 2023	19
barbera d’asti – vietti “tre vigne”, piemonte, italy 2023	19
malbec - clos de los siete, mendoza, argentina 2021	19
super tuscan - casadei sogno mediterraneo , toscana, italy 2022	20
barolo - tenuta carretta “cascina ferrero”, piemonte, italy 2020	26
cabernet sauvignon - far niente post & beam, napa valley, usa 2022	26

champagne

champagne - esterlin “blanc de blancs eclat” epernay, france nv	120
champagne - delamotte, “brut”, le mesnil sur oger, france nv	170
champagne - lanson, “black label” reim, france nv	245
champagne - henriot, reim, france 2006	245
champagne - billecourt-salmon, “brut rose” , mareuil-sur-ay , france nv	250
champagne - krug, grande cuvee 169th edition “ brut”, reim, france nv	725
champagne - dom perignon, “brut” , epernay , france 2015	940

sparkling

prosecco - drussian, brut, veneto, italy nv	80
franciacorta - ca’del bosco, “cuvee prestige”, brut, lombardia, italy nv	120
trento - ferrari, “brut rose”, trentino, italy nv	135

corkage fee - You are welcome to bring in labels that are NOT present on our wine list. We will charge \$40.00 for each 750ml bottle. No exceptions will be made, thank you for your kind understanding.

white

bordeaux - clarendelle, france 2022	75
carricante - maugeri “frontebosco”contrada volpare, etna, sicilia, italy 2023	150
erbaluce di caluso - cieck “vigna misobolo”, piemonte, italy 2021	65
falanghina - casa setaro “campanelle”, campania, italy 2024	75
petit chablis - domaine de la meuliere, burgundy france 2022	85
ribolla - marjan simcic, brda, slovenia 2022	70
soave - brigaldara, veneto, italy 2023	65
super white - zuani, friuli, italy 2020	100
timorasso - giacomo borgogno “derthona”, piemonte, italy 2022	130
trebbiano - selva capuzza, lombardy, italy 2021	65
umbria bianco – tenuta di salviano “rigogoli”, umbria, italy 2022	60
verdicchio - monacesca, marche, italy 2021	80
vermentino - lunae, colli di luni etichetta grigia, liguria, italy 2024	80

rose

rose blend - peyrassol “la croix”, provence, france 2023	70
---	----

red

aglianico - petilia, irpina, campania, italy 2018	75
amarone - caterina zardini, riserva, veneto, italy 2019	250
amarone - dal forno romano, veneto, italy 2008	995
barbera d'asti - cascina valle asinari, piemonte, italy 2022	90
barbera d'asti - braida "montebruna", piemonte, italy 2020	95
barbaresco - montegrosso, piemonte, italy 2018	125
barbaresco - dante rivetti, piemonte, italy 1996	250
barbaresco - pio cesare "il bricco", piemonte, italy 2019	365
barolo - tenuta carretta "cascina ferrero", piemonte, italy 2020	100
barolo - domenico clerico, piemonte, italy 2021	135
barolo - vietti, "ravera", piemonte, italy 2011	325
barolo - mascarello "monprivato", piemonte, italy 2013	420
barolo - giacomo conterno "cascina francia", piemonte, italy 2010	450
barolo - aldo conterno "granbussia", piemonte, italy 2008	1050

brunello di montalcino - uggiano, toscana, italy 2019		125
brunello di montalcino - cava d'onice "sensi", toscana, italy 2016		155
brunello di montalcino – la gerla, toscana, italy 2018		220
brunello di montalcino - il poggione, toscana, italy 2020		205
brunello di montalcino - canalicchio di sopra , toscana, italy 2011		350
brunello di montalcino - poggio di sotto, toscana, italy 2009		575
brunello di montalcino - gaja, santa pieve restituta "sugarille", toscana, italy 2001		1150
brunello di montalcino - gaja, santa pieve restituta "reninna", toscana, italy 2001		1150
bordeaux - chateau malartic lagraviere, pessac- leognan, france 2015		250
bordeaux -chateau pavie "les aromes de pavie", saint-emilion, france 2016		385
bordeaux - chateau quintus, saint-emilion, france 2016		400
bordeaux - le carillon d'angelus, saint-emilion, france 2014		450
cabernet sauvignon - ghibello "campo del re", toscana, italy 2017		100
cabernet sauvignon - ink grade, napa valley, usa 2019		195
cabernet sauvignon - lerner project "oakville", napa valley, usa 2019		260
cabernet sauvignon blend - opus one, napa valley, usa 2017		850
chianti - felsina berardenga, colli senesi, toscana, italy 2022		80
chianti - bindi sergardi al canapo, colli senesi, toscana, italy 2023		85
chianti classico - basilica cafaggio, toscana, italy 2022		85
chianti classico - colombaio di cencio "monticello", toscana, italy 2019		100
chianti classico - fontodi, toscana, italy 2015	1.5L	275
gattinara riserva - anzivino, piemonte, italy 2015		80

montepulciano - emidio pepe, abruzzo, italy 1983	600
nerello mascalese - calcaneus “feudo di mezzo”, etna, sicilia, italy 2019	100
pinot noir - raptor ridge tuscowallame whole cluster, willamette valley, oregon, usa 2022	100
pinot noir - ken wright cellars, yamhill-carlton, oregon, usa 2023	110
super tuscan - casadei sogno mediterraneo , toscana, italy 2022	80
super tuscan - tenuta di trinoro “le cupole”, toscana, italy 2022	105
super tuscan - mazzei, tenuta belguardo, maremma, toscana, italy 2015	160
super tuscan - tua rita giusto di notri, toscana, italy 2020	250
super tuscan - antinori “tignanello”, toscana, italy 2019	380
super tuscan - tenuta dell ornellaia “ornellaia”, toscana, italy 2011	700
super tuscan - tenuta dell ornellaia “masseto”, toscana, italy 2011	1295
valpolicella ripasso - villa san zeno, terrenegre, superiore, veneto, italy 2022	75

tea/tisane

black

10

assam

northeast india

organic, full-bodied, brisk, and strong with malty flavor. assam, which also traditional irish breakfast tea, happily takes a drop or two of milk yet stands firm on its own

earl grey

india

organic black tea with bergamot which is graceful&piquant enough for the most discerning earl grey enthusiast.

green

gunpowder

china

made in the pearl or gunpowder tradition, hand-rolled into tiny pellets that unfurl into long green banners of satisfaction. Mildly smoky tea with a fresh, clean palate.

tisane (caffeine free herbal infusion)

zzz

chamomile&lavender whole egyptian flowers&french lavender. fragrant, hints of apples&honey

fresh mint

local farmer's market. spearmint, herbaceous, crisp, clean, and refreshing

spirits

vodka

belvedere, poland	18
chopin, poland	18
grey goose, france	20
ketel one, poland	19
tito's, usa	19

gin

bombay sapphire, england	18
hendrick's, scotland	18
monkey 47, germany	20
plymouth, england	18
saint george, dry rye, usa	18
tanqueray 10, england	22
the botanist, scotland	18

grappa

felsina berardenga sangiovese , toscana, 2009	20
jacopo poli, "torcolato" , veneto	29
romano levi moscato, piemonte	24

rum

captain morgan original spiced rum, virgin islands	18
dos maderas, barbados	17
el dorado 12 years, guyana	22
ron zacapa centenario solera, guatemala	18

aquavit

svol, swedish-style aquavit, usa	18
----------------------------------	----

tequila

casa dragones, blanco, mexico	24
casamigos, reposado, mexico	28
clase azul, reposado, mexico	65
dinastia real extra anejo, mexico	45
don julio 1942, mexico	60
don ramon, reposado, mexico	20
mandala, blanco, mexico	18
mandala ceramic, anejo, mexico	60
olmeca altos plata blanco, mexico	16
patron silver, mexico	18
tears of llorona extra anejo, mexico	65

mezcal

del maguey, vida, mexico	20
--------------------------	----

scotch whisky

single malt

balvenie 12 year doublewood, speyside	25
benriach 10 year, speyside	29
dalmore 12 year, highland	23
dalmore 18 year, highland	55
glendronach 15 year, highland	30
glenfiddich 18 year single batch reserve, speyside	90
glenlivet 12 year, speyside	18
lagavulin 16 year, islay	32
laphroaig 10 year, islay	19
macallan 12 year, highland	26
macallan 18 year, highland	80
oban 14 year, highland	26

blended

dewar's white label, scotland	17
johnny walker black, scotland	17
johnny walker blue, scotland	85

japanese whisky

teitessa 25 year, japan	55
the yamazaki 12 year, japan	40

american whiskey

jack daniel's, tennessee	19
--------------------------	----

bourbon

basil hayden's, kentucky	21
blanton's, kentucky	65
buffalo trace, kentucky	18
bulleit, kentucky	17
elijah craig, kentucky	18
four roses, kentucky	18
horse soldier, ohio	30
maker's mark, kentucky	18
old forester, kentucky	18
smoke wagon, small batch, nevada	18
willett pot still reserve, kentucky	18
woodford reserve, kentucky	21

rye whiskey

whistlepig 12 years, vermont	32
------------------------------	----

other whiskey

crown royal	18
jameson	18

liqueur

aperitivo

aperol, italy	18
campari, italy	18
lillet blanc, france	18

digestivo

amaretto lazzaroni, italy	18
bailey's irish cream, ireland	18
galliano, italy	18
grand marnier, france	18
limoncello fabrizia, italy	18
saint germain, france	18
sambuca lazzaroni, italy	18

vermouth

carpano antica, turin	18
-----------------------	----

amaro

braulio, lombardia	18
ciociaro, roma, lazio	18
fernet branca, milano, lombardia	18
meletti, le marche	18
montenegro, bologna, emilia romagna	18
vecchio del capo, calabria	18

brandy&cognac

courvoisier, vsop, france	22
hennessy, xo, france	60